Record Mess wrement

1

Name of Work— Situation of Work— Agency by which work is executed— Date of Measurement— No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars Details of actual measurement No. L. B. D.					Contents of area
	No.	L,	В,	D.	
Work:	Ros	mra	tion	1500	of
- 80A	d	from		Mas	
_ sade	RK				Wan DY2
- Aghn	ara	K	adar	e no	edi tak
Agency:	De	part	men	-	
RWD(W)	DIVII	510N-	mvz	A FEAV	RPUR
_ DAST-				56	96
	OF SHAPE	. 1			
D.O. E		1	1		
6D Pro					
Brick	1		1	1	
	1	li o		nto	4
angl-in	0.3 X	3.8-14	8 ×	8 40.65	= 32·11m
Ashiral	~				VET 3 ACS
to lake					7 768 3 -
15/10/2	020				Winnin
62 Provi	oling	cut	ting	gard	
fising	of	62	cum -	o ter	nu
dig -	- A - A	do 4.5\$	4.0	17 17	123.254
1 / 29.	Nos.	× 3.8	+3.5	empni.	51.10 m
DOM White	oun tra.	1an	Total	al = 5	1.10 M
tow		Conti	nuation		

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details	Contents			
- 0000	No.	L.	В.	D.	of area
aty =	222	ofs v	TMB	og a	
0	£ 3	0.20	each	0_	8036-60
Tota	0 1	moi	nf	-7	14872
Add 1	× L	-	2	ZI	187=-
Ald 12%	ast	193 R	IME	217	4
ad seign	roira	se fe	e=	£8:	288= ~
GOOR TOH	al A	mou	+=	Z13	+6345=
(D2) (1)	Cur	(ivel		L berge	
Alutosh	01.202	10	14		
1 20 00	3-10 m		01/01/	2)	133/62
	V MI	WTP 13	a	2	
. 44. 0	(c) b.	FLIM			
14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1	\$7'-V	ł - cir	ALC :	
-	-				
				,	
Parheniars	Grave 1		8		01200
	Barriel F	S AR DER	A MARCO SQ	STATE OF	Contenta



GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

NAME OF WORK: - Sarvodaya high school Vishunpur Baghnagri se Sonar tola jhitkahi

(FDR PART-A)

Restoration Length:- 0.175 km

Block: - Sakra

DETAILED PROJECT REPORT

UNDER FDR (2245)

ESTIMATED COST

Rs. 7,35,100.00

-: PREPARED BY :-**EXECUTIVE ENGINEER** R.W.D. (W) DIVISION MUZAFFARPUR EAST 1

प्रतिवेदन

कार्य का नाम	HASTE Son Girato	4 678 CBr	1 Mary	वृद्धि 2020 से ब्रतिग्रस्त प्रथ	- H
यातायात चालू	करने हेतु आपातकालीन म	रम्मति कार्य।	त्यासत बाक् / जात	gree 2020 to annual	
प्रसाण्ड- कितीय वर्ष – व्र प्राक्कलित, राशि	2120-21 - Rs 735/00 -				
3	पस्तुत प्राक्कलन जिसकी प्रखंड—	प्राक्कलित राशि . क्षेत्ररो	च 35/00 ≈ में यातायात बह	है, ाली हेतु आपातकालिन म	i4±

लिए तैयार किया गया है।
अभियंता प्रमुख, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, बिहार पटना के पत्रांक 2521 दिनांक 05.08 2020 हारा
दिये गये निर्देश के आलोक में उक्त पथ के क्षतिग्रस्त पद्य में कार्य की क्षत्र की किया गया है। प्राक्कलन वर्तमान चलू अनुसूचित दर पर तैयार किया गया है। इसकी घटनोत्तर स्वीकृति अपेक्षित है।

कनीय अभियंता

सहायक अभियंता,

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विमाग कार्य प्रगंडल मुजा पूर्वी-1

Date	Inspection Report for Flood Damage Work
1 2	Name of PILLS MUD 44-5 by Case
A	Name of Block/Road-Sakra/Saxvoday High school Vishunpur 1809 nagzi se sonor tola, shitkahi For Road
1	Damage Location/Chainage Multiple Localtion damaged (0-2-11%
2	Damage Length O.175 km
3	Nature of Damage should of Embankment & Curst
4	Details of Restoration Works-
i	Material being used in Restoration Works- Bricks Ball , Sand bog,
ii	Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration Works- Roller, Tractor, Man
iii	Procedure Taken up in Restoration Works- Immedate Revestoration
iv	Restored Length O.175km
B. F	for Bridge
1 D	amage Location/Chainage
2 D	amage Length
Na	iture of Damage
.De	tails of Restoration Works-
i	Material being used in Restoration Works-
ii	Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration Works-
iii .	Procedure Taken up in Restoration Works-
iv	Restored Length

Signature of JE/ AE/ EE

Signature
(Name of Inspector)

NAME OF WORK:- Sarvodaya high school Vishunpur Baghnagri se Sonar tola jhitkahi

Total Length :- 2.11 km

Restoration Length: - 0.175 km

ABSTRACT OF COST

SI. No.	Unit	Rates	Quantity	Amount
1 Providing and Laying of Brick Bats: Placing tractor at loading point loading with front end loader dumpong, turning for return trip exluding time for haulage and return tirp		1,768.60	292.63	5,17,545.00
Providing, cutting and fixing of 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles in size with making shoes and driving etc. complete job as per specification and direction E/I.		49.40	1,237.00	61,108.00
Providing including labour for filling empty cement bag with local sand, stiching the bag and placing including supply of sutali etc. all complete as per approved design, specification and direction of E/I	Nos	36.20	1,167.00	42,245.00
Total Amount			Rs.	6,20,898.00
Add for GST @ 12%			Rs.	74,508.00
Add for Labour Cess @ 1%			Rs.	6,209.00
Add for Seignoirage Fee			Rs.	33,519.00
Gross Total Amount			Rs.	7,35,134.00
Say			Rs.	7,35,100.00

Ashute Vim

RWD, Sub-Division, Sakra

Executive Engineer RWD(W) Div.Muzaffarpur East 1

Technically approved for Rs. 735100:
(Ruposs Seven Lac thirty fire thousand One hundred) only

S.E. , RWD (W)

MUZAFFARPUR CIRCLE